Agilent 34401A Multimeter
Uncompromising Performance
for Benchtop and System Testing
Product Overview
• Measure up to 1000 volts
with 61/2 digits resolution
• 0.0015% basic dcV
accuracy (24 hour)

6 Speeds are for 41 ⁄2 digits, delay 0, auto-zero
and display OFF.
Ordering Information
Agilent 34401A multimeter
accessories included:
Test lead kit with probe,
alligator, and grabber
attachments, operating
manual, service manual,
calibration certificate,
test report, and power cord.
Options
34401A-1CM
Rack mount kit*
(P/N 5063-9240)
34401A-OBO
DMM without manuals
34401A-A6J
ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
Manual Options
(Please specify one)
34401A-ABA US English
34401A-ABD German
34401A-ABE Spanish
34401A-ABF French
34401A-ABJ Japanese
34401A-ABZ Italian
34401A-AB0 Taiwan Chinese
34401A-AB1 Korean
34401A-AB2 Chinese
34401A-AKT Russian
Agilent Accessories
11059A Kelvin probe set
11060A Surface mount device
(SMD) test probes